MODERN LED STREET LIGHTING
Intelligent Street Lighting Cabinet   Smart Street Lighting System
LED  STREET  LIGHT Smart Street Lighting Features
IoT Lighting Control System
LED TUNNEL LIGHT/FLOOD LIGHT LED TUNNEL LIGHT/FLOOD LIGHT
CH HBF300W 90°Light Distribution Curve CH HBF300W 90 ° illumination Curve
Widely used in Tunnel  Lighting, City
Project Lighting, Landscape Lighting,
Building  Lighting  and Advertisement
Board Lighting, etc.
Model No. Power
Input
Voltage
Color Temperature IP Rating Driver LED Chip
CH HBF40W 40W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM
CH HBF80W 80W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM On
CH HBF100W 100W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM Off
CH HBF120W 120W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM Dimming
CH HBF150W 150W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM Monitor
CH HBF200W 200W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM Google Map
CH HBF250W 250W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM
CH HBF300W 300W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM
Smart Lighting Control &
    Management System
PLC
Remote
LED TUNNEL LIGHT/FLOOD LIGHT LED TUNNEL LIGHT/FLOOD LIGHT
Widely used in Tunnel Lighting, City
Project Lighting, Landscape Lighting,
Building Lighting and Advertisement
Board Lighting, etc.
Model No. Power
Input
Voltage
Color Temperature IP Rating Driver LED Chip
CH HB2A30W 30W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP67 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM
CH HB2A60W 60W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP67 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM On
CH HB2A90W 90W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP67 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM Off
CH HB2A120W 120W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP67 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM Dimming
CH HB2A150W 150W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP67 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM Monitor
CH HB2A180W 180W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP67 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM Google Map
CH HB2A250W 250W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP67 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM
CH HB2A300W 300W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP67 Mean Well CREE/OSRAM
Smart Lighting Control &
  Management System
PLC
Remote
CHENG   HONG   DESIGN   AND
RESEARCH   INSTITUDE
LED  STREET  LIGHT
CH ST4A120W Light
 Distribution Curve
CH ST4A120W
illumination Curve
 PRODUCT FEATURES
Light distribution curve  illumination CurveCH ST4C120W CH ST4C120W
LED  STREET  LIGHT
Model No. Power
Input
Voltage
Color Temperature IP Rating Driver LED Chip
CH ST4C30W 30W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well OSRAM On
CH ST4C60W 60W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well OSRAM Off
CH ST4C100W 100W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well OSRAM Dimming
CH ST4C120W 120W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well OSRAM Monitor
Google Map
Smart Lighting Control &
    Management System
PLC
Remote
Model No. Power
Input
Voltage
Color Temperature IP Rating Driver LED Chip
CH ST4A30W 30W 100 ~ 240Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 CH Driver OSRAM On
CH ST4A40W 40W 100 ~ 240Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 CH Driver OSRAM Off
CH ST4A50W 50W 100 ~ 240Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 CH Driver OSRAM Dimming
CH ST4A80W 80W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well OSRAM Monitor
CH ST4A120W 120W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well OSRAM Google Map
CH ST4A150W 150W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP66 Mean Well OSRAM
Smart Lighting Control &
    Management System
PLC
Remote

CHENG   HONG   DESIGN   AND
RESEARCH   INSTITUDE
LED SPOT LIGHT LED SPOT LIGHT
CH SPTG200W
CH SPTG250W Light Distrbution Curve CH SPTS250W illumination Curve
Traditional 400W
LED  Flood Loght
 PRODUCT FEATURES
CH SPTG250W With the traditional flood
light luminous efficiency comparison
Through the professional optical design of CH SPTG
Model No. Power
Input
Voltage
Color Temperature IP Rating Driver LED Chip
CH SPTG10W 10W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP65 Mean Well OSRAM
CH SPTG20W 20W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP65 Mean Well OSRAM
CH SPTG30W 30W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP65 Mean Well OSRAM On
CH SPTG50W 50W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP65 Mean Well OSRAM Off
CH SPTG70W 70W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP65 Mean Well OSRAM Dimming
CH SPTG100W 100W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP65 Mean Well OSRAM Monitor
CH SPTG150W 150W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP65 Mean Well OSRAM Google Map
CH SPTG200W 200W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP65 Mean Well OSRAM
CH SPTG250W 250W 90 ~ 305Vac 2700K ~ 6000K IP65 Mean Well OSRAM
Smart Lighting Control &
   Management System
PLC
RemoteLED Flood Light is widely used in shopping center, exhibition hall, parking lot, stadium, gymnasia,